
100 Surf Skis - ICF | 200 Solo Unlimited

Surf Skis - ICF Denotes Womens Division

(yellow) Start Time
9:00:00

Boat # End Time Total (h:mm:ss)
1st Mens 101 10:32:04 1:32:04 Carter Johnson
2nd Mens 104 10:35:36 1:35:36 Thomas Yonley
3rd Mens 113 10:37:21 1:37:21 Brad Pennington

112 10:38:36 1:38:36 Nicolas Coute'
111 10:41:25 1:41:25 Jonathan Yonley
102 10:42:48 1:42:48 Christian Massow
106 10:43:12 1:43:12 David Rulis
108 10:43:45 1:43:45 Murray Hunkin
103 10:47:20 1:47:20 Arild Jakobsen
100 10:48:17 1:48:17 Fernando Marcenaro
105 10:49:20 1:49:20 Grady Reed
114 10:51:36 1:51:36 Brian Pota

1st Womens 107 10:51:41 1:51:41 Erin Magee
109 10:55:17 1:55:17 Robin Lashway
110 10:58:12 1:58:12 Dennis Palin

Solo Unlimited Denotes Womens Division

(white) Start Time
9:00:00

Boat # End Time Total (h:mm:ss)
1st Mens 223 10:42:25 1:42:25 Mike Rendon
2nd Mens 204 10:45:09 1:45:09 David Bartell
3rd Mens 219 10:45:25 1:45:25 Richard Ameen

216 10:51:18 1:51:18 Andrew R. Condie
222 10:51:29 1:51:29 Tom Helm
215 10:57:28 1:57:28 Brad Rex
214 10:58:11 1:58:11 Erling Katla
766 11:02:23 2:02:23 Greg Whittaker
210 11:06:50 2:06:50 Paul Penning
207 11:07:48 2:07:48 Bill Sleep
221 11:07:49 2:07:49 Zoltan Mraz
213 11:08:47 2:08:47 Geir Aase

1st Womens 211 11:12:25 2:12:25 Carole Penning
205 11:33:22 2:33:22 Matt Held

2nd Womens 218 11:34:28 2:34:28 Fayza Elmostehi
3rd Womens 201 11:40:57 2:40:57 Sophie Lopez

200 11:44:06 2:44:06 Veon McReynolds
224 11:55:43 2:55:43 Lisa Garces
225 12:22:25 3:22:25 Simon Payne
203 12:31:10 3:31:10 David G. Walker
206 12:33:51 3:33:51 Pamela Wickes
208 12:36:33 3:36:33 Zach Long



300 Corporate Cup

Corporate Cup Denotes Womens Division
Denotes Mixed Division
Denotes Seniors

(blue) Final Regatta Participants Spreadsheet

Boat #
1st Mixed 343 Laredo Riofest/City of Laredo Bob Spain Joy Emshoff
2nd Mixed 334 Pacesetter Personnel Service Frank Gray Teddy Gray
1st Mens 358 CenterPoint Enertgy Les Burkhalter James Frels
3rd Mixed 311 Schlumberger Bryan Stamm Anne Marie Hutton

328 Pipestream Tim Bond Susan Yu
1st Seniors 305 BRH Garver Construction Mike Garver Joe Laughlin
2nd Mens 351 The Lionstone Group Dan Dubrowski Jeff Trevino
3rd Mens 312 Schlumberger Aleksander Rudic Julien Debard

313 Schlumberger Curtis Ardoin Steven Hernandez
330 Pipestream Richard Smith Ernest Muniz
321 PageSoutherlandPage Jamie Flatt-Hickey Miguel Avila
331 Pipestream Tom Ody Andy Kolb
316 Waste Management Green Squad Jim Hall Herman Hsuan
325 The Legacy at Memorial Coby Leslie James Burns
368 Fulbright & Jaworski L.L.P. Jason Williams David Bain
317 Waste Management Green Squad Robert Brown Mike Hauck
355 The Lionstone Group Alan Arnold Alison Fielder
362 Walter P. Moore Gareth Young Craig Vickery

2nd Seniors 369 Richards Carlberg Chuck Carlberg David Heaney
315 Schlumberger Schlumberger Team
352 The Lionstone Group Sachin Grover Atul Washwa
300 Hines Randy Rodriguez Tim Robinson
346 Weston Solutions, Inc. Mark Toth Liz Pham
339 Baker Hughes Incorporated Wes Comeaux Hallie Van Manen
360 Gensler Lisa Graiff Neal Gravett
347 Weston Solutions, Inc. John Mastroianni Lisa Waskom
364 Walter P. Moore Kevin Sullivan Jeremy Rocha
354 The Lionstone Group Bryan Sanchez Leroy Sanchez
332 Pipestream Nick Foret Dave Mansfield
357 SWA Group Kelly Carmouche Natalie Davis

1st Womens 314 Schlumberger Katherine Stinson Miranda Sevcik



300 Corporate Cup

322 PageSoutherlandPage Jose Gonzalez Ernie Galvin
327 Pipestream Ray Burke Susan Burke
338 Midway Foundation Melanie Brooke-Lander Roger Brooke-Lander

2nd Womens 323 PageSoutherlandPage Crystal McDonald Andrea Chavez
306 BRH Garver Construction BRH Team
348 Bayou on the Bend Apartments Luis Bodmer Matt Dilick

3rd Womens 302 Brookfield Properties Sarah Johnston Karen Brohn
345 Weston Solutions, Inc. Cici Shappee Colleen Shappee
333 Pipestream Janet Haggerton David Miles
304 Brookfield Properties Valerie Hart Cody Sanders
356 The Lionstone Group Erik Johnsons Norm Lyle
336 Midway Foundation Kelly Fike Chris Fike
324 The Legacy at Memorial Ryan Klonek Adam Ratliff
310 RdlR Architects Inc. Carmen Kearns Eric Hochberg
309 RdlR Architects Inc. Howard Merrill Maggie Merrill
308 RdlR Architects Inc. Nikou Tabaee Daniel Ortiz
363 Walter P. Moore Nicole Hayes Julianne Birdsall
365 Clark Condon Associates Riley Anderson Bret Whitacre
326 The Legacy at Memorial Terri Banchard Chris Papousek
340 Vinson & Elkins LLP Jeff Munoz Tom Herbert
341 Vinson & Elkins LLP Sarah Chaffin Corby Chaffin
367 Clark Condon Associates Ethan Primm Mat Funk

Not wearing PDF 303 Brookfield Properties Vanessa Duhon Denry Duhon
337 Midway Foundation Shauni Mathews Lacy Bailey
366 Clark Condon Associates Matt Dawson Josh LaMartina

Not wearing PDF 349 Bayou on the Bend Apartments David Nettles Gabby ?
359 Gensler Kim Kelly (Busch) Marty Kelly
342 Vinson & Elkins LLP Stacy Neal Bert Neal
361 Gensler Winnie Law Andrew Waddle

Not wearing PDF 335 Midway Foundation Lauren Crenshaw Jenny Wilson
320 Bret and Brad Sanders Bret Sanders Brad Sanders
369 Richards Carlberg Chuck Carlberg David Heaney



400 Canoe - Recreational

Denotes Womens Division
Canoe - Recreational Denotes Mixed Division

Denotes Seniors
(red) Start Time

9:08:20
Boat # End Time Total (h:mm:ss)

1st Mens 404 10:58:43 1:50:23 Don Walls Dale Burris
1st Seniors 403 10:59:39 1:51:19 Roy Tyrone Dan Timmins
2nd Mens 412 11:02:12 1:53:52 Jeremiah Jackson Tim Rask
3rd Mens 407 11:08:42 2:00:22 Floyd Tyrone David Hefner
1st Womens 405 11:12:31 2:04:11 Stephanie McFerren Terri Hefner
2nd Womens 427 11:14:41 2:06:21 Samantha Hilker Jamie Norman

459 11:15:03 2:06:43 Travis Dhonau Sepp Haukebo
462 11:18:17 2:09:57 Greg Klausmeyer Jake Klausmeyer

2nd Seniors 409 11:18:44 2:10:24 John Orht Christy Long
446 11:19:50 2:11:30 Nathanael Banda Rakavich Daren
464 11:20:02 2:11:42 Chris Campbell Joe Billerley(?)
456 11:22:40 2:14:20 Raymond Rojas Steve Green

3rd Womens 406 11:22:46 2:14:26 Caroline McCorvey Becky Burris
1st Mixed 426 11:24:20 2:16:00 Gary Gibson Kristen Gibson
3rd Seniors 415 11:24:42 2:16:22 Greg Patrick Robert Morris

444 11:26:08 2:17:48 Jeffrey Davis Kevin Davis
445 11:30:02 2:21:42 Michael Martin Shannon Martin

2nd Mixed 452 11:33:06 2:24:46 Nathan Blythe Stacie Gibbins
460 11:35:46 2:27:26 Benjamin Walcher John O'Brien
463 11:37:44 2:29:24 Adam Roshefsky John Loupere

3rd Mixed 416 11:38:27 2:30:07 Graham Maskew Carla Reeves
451 11:38:33 2:30:13 Mr. Haostermon Mr. Tautermon
408 11:39:04 2:30:44 Heather Stone Zack Blailock II
414 11:40:02 2:31:42 Samuel Francis Matthew Francis
436 11:43:31 2:35:11 Matt Hamilton Nathan McCormick
440 11:44:07 2:35:47 Chris Larsen DeeAnn Larsen
410 11:47:23 2:39:03 Alice McCarthy Susan E Hill
413 11:48:05 2:39:45 Drew Domalakes Petra Willig
432 11:48:28 2:40:08 Brant McGregor Gray McGregor
447 11:51:58 2:43:38 Jason Kite Cesia Kite
425 11:52:00 2:43:40 Todd Prince Nelda Prince



400 Canoe - Recreational

411 11:53:30 2:45:10 William Hutchinson Anthony Woody
468 11:53:44 2:45:24 Lane Hahn Courtney Bevil
400 11:54:34 2:46:14 Nate Wilke Erik Hiemstra
420 11:56:32 2:48:12 John Williams Dottie Williams
457 11:59:06 2:50:46 Shawn Cloonan Kyler Barkley

Not wearing PDF 437 12:00:08 2:51:48 Rivers Patout Dora Martinez
465 12:03:13 2:54:53 Mike Bickford Jennifer Bickford

Not wearing PDF 448 12:04:47 2:56:27 John Hampton Steven Leeper
453 12:07:33 2:59:13 Jose Pablo Fernandez-Cueto Lorena Gonzalez
422 12:08:39 3:00:19 Harrison F. Murray, Jr. Kathleen Murray
435 12:12:52 3:04:32 Edward Beshoory Crystal Dickens
430 12:12:59 3:04:39 Bob Overton Sean Overton
431 12:13:07 3:04:47 Tim Arnold Tom Cieciorka

Not wearing PDF 443 12:15:29 3:07:09 Brandon Hersley Mark Hersley
Not wearing PDF 419 12:16:43 3:08:23 Steve Wood Mary  Wood
Not wearing PDF 469 12:18:20 3:10:00 Chris Lowman Kari Spence

455 12:18:51 3:10:31 Marcey Whitney Erin Winston
417 12:19:39 3:11:19 Susan McEldoon Nick Smeloff
428 12:22:00 3:13:40 Roy Lawrence Deb Zane
466 12:22:31 3:14:11 Dana Hahn Misty Evans
434 12:25:45 3:17:25 Chris Derbes Jackson Derbes
418 12:28:33 3:20:13 Nicholas Smeloff, Jr. Ashley Ramirez
442 12:31:22 3:23:02 Candace McKinney Leah Cartwright
423 12:31:55 3:23:35 Augustine Lara Michael Hershberger
458 12:38:40 3:30:20 Carrie Cloonan John Cloonan
467 12:41:16 3:32:56 John Gabriel Barbara Aksamil
441 12:44:27 3:36:07 Robert Whitacre Diana Clark
454 12:46:39 3:38:19 Bob Josephs Charles Wayte
402 12:46:47 3:38:27 Karen Musters Emilie Wilshire
429 12:54:24 3:46:04 Barbara White Mary Catherine White
421 12:58:36 3:50:16 DaShan Williams Rabe'a Ballin
439 12:59:28 3:51:08 Chris Shaffer Daryl Carrillo
438 12:59:37 3:51:17 Michael McCoy Paul Houston

Not wearing PDF 461 13:00:33 3:52:13 Harvey English Gilliam Cruey
424 13:04:39 3:56:19 Joyce Roberta Miller-Alper Karen Margraves
470 13:05:05 3:56:45 Patricia Guerra Maria Gonzalez
449 13:08:22 4:00:02 Sam McBee Denise Unkefer



500 Kayak - short

Kayak - short Denotes Womens Division

(purple) Start Time
9:20:00

Boat # End Time Total (h:mm:ss)
1st Womens 577 11:30:34 2:10:34 Donna Kouwe
2nd Womens 598 11:30:50 2:10:50 Karel Vanlooheren
1st Mens 500 11:31:14 2:11:14 Jory Clark
2nd Mens 503 11:32:09 2:12:09 Fairchild Doug
3rd Mens 532 11:33:10 2:13:10 Jeremy Lucas
3rd Womens 538 11:33:15 2:13:15 Cornelia Kamp

533 11:34:21 2:14:21 Jeremiah Cruey
545 11:38:57 2:18:57 Morris Paillet
594 11:39:35 2:19:35 David Lucas
534 11:42:14 2:22:14 Eric Denys
507 11:43:39 2:23:39 Jorge Charr
544 11:45:04 2:25:04 Matt Johns
582 11:46:27 2:26:27 Andrew Brown
801 11:47:19 2:27:19 Kris Hester
585 11:47:41 2:27:41 Eliseo "Shane" Salinas, Jr.
511 11:48:12 2:28:12 Milton "Skip" Johnson
586 11:49:19 2:29:19 Adam Cross
588 11:49:20 2:29:20 Wesley Cross
542 11:49:25 2:29:25 Lydia Westbrook
510 11:50:00 2:30:00 Milton Vasquez
515 11:50:09 2:30:09 Chris Jordan
551 11:53:13 2:33:13 Blake Heflin
575 11:54:17 2:34:17 Albert Wittliff
561 11:55:16 2:35:16 Jonathan Johnson
514 11:57:17 2:37:17 Clark Laughlin
549 11:57:43 2:37:43 Cletus "CJ" Jennewein, Jr.
584 11:58:51 2:38:51 David Nielsen
518 12:03:43 2:43:43 Daniel Gillham
570 12:05:30 2:45:30 Jeremy Hamblen
517 12:07:45 2:47:45 Peter Wood
516 12:08:44 2:48:44 Billy Welborn
597 12:08:58 2:48:58 Flavio Zermeno
553 12:11:10 2:51:10 Michael Ortiz
593 12:13:52 2:53:52 Eric Maier
527 12:13:57 2:53:57 Nancy Bowers
592 12:15:09 2:55:09 Jeff Allen
539 12:16:59 2:56:59 Nicole Caldwell
562 12:18:41 2:58:41 Elizabeth Johnson
595 12:18:42 2:58:42 Fiona Gordon
555 12:19:11 2:59:11 Neil Klenk
554 12:19:16 2:59:16 Justin Alford
552 12:19:20 2:59:20 Jeff Ortiz
540 12:20:32 3:00:32 Julie Clark
596 12:22:39 3:02:39 Nemoy Rau
556 12:23:55 3:03:55 Patrick Higgs
560 12:23:57 3:03:57 Lily Cheung



500 Kayak - short

531 12:24:02 3:04:02 Cathy Valderrama
520 12:25:08 3:05:08 Elena Congelio
519 12:25:09 3:05:09 Rie Congelio
537 12:25:53 3:05:53 Maureen Haver
521 12:27:53 3:07:53 Allan Tiller
800 12:33:06 3:13:06 Laura Gabriel
530 12:35:00 3:15:00 Carlos Valderrama
559 12:36:35 3:16:35 Ed Roy
581 12:37:30 3:17:30 Karen Wassilchalk
589 12:38:45 3:18:45 William Caudill
591 12:38:50 3:18:50 David Harris
557 12:41:57 3:21:57 Larry R. Brehm

Not wearing PDF 558 12:41:58 3:21:58 Ralf F. Brehm
548 12:42:00 3:22:00 Raymond Parrish
536 12:42:13 3:22:13 Marvin V Mead
566 12:44:03 3:24:03 Greg Kolanowski
567 12:44:09 3:24:09 Kim Kolanowski
508 12:46:33 3:26:33 Lee Taylor
509 12:46:42 3:26:42 Jim Hughes
571 12:41:59 3:21:59 Jon Stup
572 12:47:26 3:27:26 Avery Bonnee
541 12:49:20 3:29:20 Pat Henry
547 12:52:18 3:32:18 Steve Lewis
573 12:54:52 3:34:52 Nathan T. Evans
590 12:55:23 3:35:23 Mauricio Vallejo

Not wearing PDF 574 12:55:25 3:35:25 Erin Jones
526 12:56:11 3:36:11 Matheau Greely
525 12:56:18 3:36:18 Anne Marie Galbincea
583 12:59:43 3:39:43 Jorge Tabares

Not wearing PDF 568 13:04:46 3:44:46 Sam Strain
569 13:04:47 3:44:47 Scott Erickson
523 13:06:19 3:46:19 Michael Newburn
524 13:07:58 3:47:58 John Gerlach 
599 13:08:01 3:48:01 Carlos Tiguila
580 13:13:58 3:53:58 Hollie Colahan
576 13:21:31 4:01:31 Regina Sanchez
565 13:21:40 4:01:40 Crystal Guajardo
579 13:21:09 4:01:09 Alicia Kahn
578 13:21:09 4:01:09 Edward Kahn
522 13:22:53 4:02:53 Mike Pollard



600 Kayak - long

Kayak - long Denotes Womens Division

(orange) Start Time
9:20:00

Boat # End Time Total (h:mm:ss)
1st Mens 605 11:16:37 1:56:37 David C. James
2nd Mens 602 11:22:16 2:02:16 Benjamin Duckett
3rd Mens 600 11:24:45 2:04:45 Paul Crook

651 11:26:57 2:06:57 Caylon Hackler
612 11:27:00 2:07:00 Justin Gosses
625 11:27:13 2:07:13 Doug Hollett
644 11:29:55 2:09:55 Bruce Heiberg
603 11:35:05 2:15:05 Ken Merenda

1st Womens 626 11:36:05 2:16:05 Pam Melroy
642 11:37:35 2:17:35 Matthew Musselman
623 11:38:14 2:18:14 Michael Butler
629 11:40:40 2:20:40 Fujio Watanabe

2nd Womens 656 11:44:11 2:24:11 Jamie Hendrixson
661 11:44:17 2:24:17 Joey Daniels
627 11:45:10 2:25:10 Theron R. Norris
614 11:46:30 2:26:30 John Joseph
649 11:46:43 2:26:43 Chris Denny
650 11:46:49 2:26:49 Nathan Wreyford
637 11:47:51 2:27:51 Jay Fox

3rd Womens 628 11:50:05 2:30:05 Lindsay L. Norris
610 11:51:13 2:31:13 Kim Gwara
632 11:52:19 2:32:19 Guillaume Dubiton
634 11:52:20 2:32:20 Bob Heimann
630 11:52:25 2:32:25 Jacob Stolarz
635 11:52:36 2:32:36 Sandy Anna-John
663 11:52:50 2:32:50 Paul Breemen
631 11:53:11 2:33:11 Reid Shipp
604 11:58:08 2:38:08 Rebecca Penland
638 11:59:33 2:39:33 Curtis Durant
652 11:59:36 2:39:36 Eudstein Eaholm
616 12:01:33 2:41:33 Kevin Schott
633 12:01:50 2:41:50 Alex Theriot
622 12:03:37 2:43:37 Alok Shirolikar
655 12:07:10 2:47:10 Leila Kruelskie
654 12:07:15 2:47:15 Brad Kruelskie
607 12:07:28 2:47:28 John Hall
653 12:07:56 2:47:56 Richard Richter
646 12:10:00 2:50:00 Laura Dyer

Not wearing PDF 647 12:10:09 2:50:09 Aaron Rigamonti
659 12:13:38 2:53:38 Ralph Guerro
615 12:20:36 3:00:36 Chris White
618 12:21:31 3:01:31 Kevin Crotty
617 12:21:32 3:01:32 Alan Bernstein

Not wearing PDF 620 12:21:51 3:01:51 Karina Hagland
643 12:24:09 3:04:09 Lucas Traner
645 12:24:09 3:04:09 David  Pearson



600 Kayak - long

609 12:26:42 3:06:42 Harry Gendel
613 12:31:25 3:11:25 Charlie Piland
660 12:31:32 3:11:32 Julio delaCerda
619 12:35:51 3:15:51 Mohammad Alfarouqi
648 12:37:00 3:17:00 John Cliver
658 12:37:12 3:17:12 Carlos Tzorin
657 12:37:22 3:17:22 Sergio Son
621 12:37:35 3:17:35 Rob Hagland
624 12:41:59 3:21:59 Miyuki Cleary
611 12:53:17 3:33:17 Gina Tiller
662 13:09:28 3:49:28 Colin McCormick
640 13:12:42 3:52:42 Ryanne Henigar
639 13:12:46 3:52:46 Beth Schaefer



700 Unlimited

Unlimited Denotes Womens Division

(green) Start Time
9:30:00

Boat # End Time Total (h:mm:ss)
1st Place 759 11:10:14 1:40:14 Adam Nevill Charlie Stewart
2nd Place 763 11:11:18 1:41:18 Keith Benoist Melissa Morrison
3rd Place 753 11:11:33 1:41:33 Gary Kohut Mike Stinson

739 11:17:57 1:47:57 Joseph Geisinger Mike Gordon
765 11:20:23 1:50:23 Russell Adams Joy Daniel
718 11:25:42 1:55:42 Helena Finley Bobby Kitchen
748 11:30:04 2:00:04 Mark Finstad Andrea Cash
750 11:38:38 2:08:38 Scott Shoaft Tracy Jones
747 11:40:09 2:10:09 Grady Hicks Travis Hicks
767 11:42:43 2:12:43 Chris Baker Emma & Hannah Baker
706 11:45:02 2:15:02 Wouter Bossuyt Sofie Claerhout
710 11:51:04 2:21:04 Mark Eilerman Maria Eilerman
730 11:51:20 2:21:20 Robert Chan Sofia Martinez
742 11:51:28 2:21:28 Adrian Villacorta Any Hillyer
700 12:01:41 2:31:41 John Robert Rebecca Tanory
760 12:05:26 2:35:26 Kevin Plowden Darrell Johnson
725 12:06:18 2:36:18 John Kruse Claire Kruse
762 12:06:56 2:36:56 Roald Lokken Neil Lokken
717 12:06:57 2:36:57 Pete Simpson Pat Elliott
715 12:10:07 2:40:07 Chris Morton John Perry
704 12:14:00 2:44:00 Nat Smith Becky Houston
744 12:14:40 2:44:40 Lee Strain Robb Erickson
741 12:15:36 2:45:36 Michael Hersley James Hersley
712 12:16:17 2:46:17 Julianne Rader Taigo da Silva
708 12:16:46 2:46:46 David Lanza Wendy Schnell
720 12:17:05 2:47:05 Thomas Lohr Jill Offenbacker
752 12:20:25 2:50:25 Andrew Burman Natalie Noland
770 12:22:35 2:52:35 Zena Sabath Andi Echerern
728 12:24:14 2:54:14 Mathias Bruneau Sandrine Bruneau

Not wearing PDF 724 12:24:36 2:54:36 Alexandre Diederichs Jean Marie Diederichs
722 12:24:38 2:54:38 Charles Zipprian Chance Zipprian
749 12:27:23 2:57:23 Reagan Griffith Chris Forrest
732 12:28:43 2:58:43 Alison Oase Jergen Oase



700 Unlimited

746 12:29:08 2:59:08 Sophia Smith Richard Lacap
721 12:29:47 2:59:47 Jonathon Miller Leviticus Williams
758 12:30:05 3:00:05 Tom Bacon Bob Bacon
714 12:30:27 3:00:27 Josh Lock Laura Stork
713 12:30:32 3:00:32 Kerri Da Silva Rick Meuller
719 12:30:36 3:00:36 Keith Gendel Elizabeth Gendel
778 12:32:22 3:02:22 Alex Gonzalez Marie Diedrichs
755 12:32:32 3:02:32 Frank Bella Mike Infante
726 12:34:53 3:04:53 Dale Henson Lezlie Henson
707 12:34:57 3:04:57 Jeffrey Wensrich Ashley Thompson
745 12:36:10 3:06:10 Randy Osuna Gloria Broumand
727 12:37:20 3:07:20 Bonnie L Hoffman Susan  Hoover
711 12:37:58 3:07:58 Brad Cowan Brandon Hardison
754 12:38:04 3:08:04 Nicte DeAnda Diana Mazzei
777 12:38:32 3:08:32

Not wearing PDF 705 12:39:39 3:09:39 Leslie Scates Ian Scates Price
771 12:41:47 3:11:47 Jessica Baptista Jennifer Ngo
735 12:44:06 3:14:06 Austin Drake William Getschow

Not wearing PDF 701 12:45:23 3:15:23 Sami Ahmad Momin Ahmad
756 12:47:51 3:17:51 Robert Scavone Sarah Hunt
737 12:48:11 3:18:11 Meagan Cooper Jay Cohen
764 12:51:13 3:21:13 Ed Johnson Maria Johnson
709 12:51:31 3:21:31 Michole Fields Ernestine Smith
703 12:52:42 3:22:42 Elizabeth Slator Julia Richards
772 12:53:43 3:23:43 Guillermo Machado Miguel Albuja
723 12:54:45 3:24:45 Brooks Hamilton Christopher Castillo
702 12:57:05 3:27:05 Carol Slator Mary Ann Berry
736 12:57:13 3:27:13 Douglas Newman Marcy Newman
740 13:05:51 3:35:51 Jana Phu Claudia Chavarria
775 13:21:05 3:51:05 Anne Kennedy
716 13:23:38 3:53:38 Matt Baumgarten Eli Lechter
761 13:24:02 3:54:02 Nathan Boersma Carter Gehman
774 13:28:58 3:58:58 Adam Baker Mike Endmann
731 13:31:10 4:01:10 Samson Babalola Vinnika Johnson
773 13:32:09 4:02:09 Michael Lenser
776 13:33:01 4:03:01 Walid Talia
768 13:33:17 4:03:17 Jude Cleboski Jack Talton



Corporate Cup Denotes Womens Division
Denotes Mixed Division
Denotes Seniors

(blue) Start Time Final Regatta Participants Spreadsheet
9:08:20

Boat # End Time Total (h:mm:ss)
1st Mixed 343 11:08:45 2:00:25 Laredo Riofest/City of Laredo Bob Spain Joy Emshoff
2nd Mixed 334 11:12:02 2:03:42 Pacesetter Personnel Service Frank Gray Teddy Gray
1st Mens 358 11:13:01 2:04:41 CenterPoint Enertgy Les Burkhalter James Frels
3rd Mixed 311 11:26:46 2:18:26 Schlumberger Bryan Stamm Anne Marie Hutton

328 11:26:55 2:18:35 Pipestream Tim Bond Susan Yu
1st Seniors 305 11:33:28 2:25:08 BRH Garver Construction Mike Garver Joe Laughlin
2nd Mens 351 11:35:54 2:27:34 The Lionstone Group Dan Dubrowski Jeff Trevino
3rd Mens 312 11:37:11 2:28:51 Schlumberger Aleksander Rudic Julien Debard

313 11:41:01 2:32:41 Schlumberger Curtis Ardoin Steven Hernandez
330 11:43:01 2:34:41 Pipestream Richard Smith Ernest Muniz
321 11:43:21 2:35:01 PageSoutherlandPage Jamie Flatt-Hickey Miguel Avila
331 11:43:45 2:35:25 Pipestream Tom Ody Andy Kolb
316 11:46:21 2:38:01 Waste Management Green Squad Jim Hall Herman Hsuan
325 11:46:34 2:38:14 The Legacy at Memorial Coby Leslie James Burns
368 11:46:41 2:38:21 Fulbright & Jaworski L.L.P. Jason Williams David Bain
317 11:49:41 2:41:21 Waste Management Green Squad Robert Brown Mike Hauck
355 11:50:03 2:41:43 The Lionstone Group Alan Arnold Alison Fielder
362 11:51:24 2:43:04 Walter P. Moore Gareth Young Craig Vickery

2nd Seniors 369 11:53:18 2:44:58 Richards Carlberg Chuck Carlberg David Heaney
315 11:54:46 2:46:26 Schlumberger Schlumberger Team
352 11:55:21 2:47:01 The Lionstone Group Sachin Grover Atul Washwa
300 11:55:56 2:47:36 Hines Randy Rodriguez Tim Robinson
346 11:55:58 2:47:38 Weston Solutions, Inc. Mark Toth Liz Pham
339 11:56:27 2:48:07 Baker Hughes Incorporated Wes Comeaux Hallie Van Manen
360 11:58:26 2:50:06 Gensler Lisa Graiff Neal Gravett
347 11:58:31 2:50:11 Weston Solutions, Inc. John Mastroianni Lisa Waskom
364 12:00:06 2:51:46 Walter P. Moore Kevin Sullivan Jeremy Rocha
354 12:02:08 2:53:48 The Lionstone Group Bryan Sanchez Leroy Sanchez
332 12:02:25 2:54:05 Pipestream Nick Foret Dave Mansfield
357 12:02:41 2:54:21 SWA Group Kelly Carmouche Natalie Davis

1st Womens 314 12:03:04 2:54:44 Schlumberger Katherine Stinson Miranda Sevcik



322 12:03:16 2:54:56 PageSoutherlandPage Jose Gonzalez Ernie Galvin
327 12:04:30 2:56:10 Pipestream Ray Burke Susan Burke
338 12:04:35 2:56:15 Midway Foundation Melanie Brooke-LandRoger Brooke-Lander

2nd Womens 323 12:04:42 2:56:22 PageSoutherlandPage Crystal McDonald Andrea Chavez
306 12:04:53 2:56:33 BRH Garver Construction BRH Team
348 12:09:55 3:01:35 Bayou on the Bend Apartments Luis Bodmer Matt Dilick

3rd Womens 302 12:11:00 3:02:40 Brookfield Properties Sarah Johnston Karen Brohn
345 12:15:46 3:07:26 Weston Solutions, Inc. Cici Shappee Colleen Shappee
333 12:16:20 3:08:00 Pipestream Janet Haggerton David Miles
304 12:16:55 3:08:35 Brookfield Properties Valerie Hart Cody Sanders
356 12:17:20 3:09:00 The Lionstone Group Erik Johnsons Norm Lyle
336 12:20:06 3:11:46 Midway Foundation Kelly Fike Chris Fike
324 12:21:00 3:12:40 The Legacy at Memorial Ryan Klonek Adam Ratliff
310 12:21:28 3:13:08 RdlR Architects Inc. Carmen Kearns Eric Hochberg
309 12:25:32 3:17:12 RdlR Architects Inc. Howard Merrill Maggie Merrill
308 12:34:12 3:25:52 RdlR Architects Inc. Nikou Tabaee Daniel Ortiz
363 12:36:05 3:27:45 Walter P. Moore Nicole Hayes Julianne Birdsall
365 12:37:21 3:29:01 Clark Condon Associates Riley Anderson Bret Whitacre
326 12:37:39 3:29:19 The Legacy at Memorial Terri Banchard Chris Papousek
340 12:37:48 3:29:28 Vinson & Elkins LLP Jeff Munoz Tom Herbert
341 12:39:27 3:31:07 Vinson & Elkins LLP Sarah Chaffin Corby Chaffin
367 12:39:50 3:31:30 Clark Condon Associates Ethan Primm Mat Funk

Not wearing PD 303 12:43:34 3:35:14 Brookfield Properties Vanessa Duhon Denry Duhon
337 12:44:20 3:36:00 Midway Foundation Shauni Mathews Lacy Bailey
366 12:45:41 3:37:21 Clark Condon Associates Matt Dawson Josh LaMartina

Not wearing PD 349 12:46:50 3:38:30 Bayou on the Bend Apartments David Nettles Gabby ?
359 12:47:35 3:39:15 Gensler Kim Kelly (BuschMarty Kelly
342 12:49:07 3:40:47 Vinson & Elkins LLP Stacy Neal Bert Neal
361 12:50:13 3:41:53 Gensler Winnie Law Andrew Waddle

Not wearing PD 335 13:08:45 4:00:25 Midway Foundation Lauren Crenshaw Jenny Wilson
320 13:14:53 4:06:33 Bret and Brad Sanders Bret Sanders Brad Sanders
369 13:27:10 4:18:50 Richards Carlberg Chuck Carlberg David Heaney
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